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BF 414-4 ####The Spotnicks - Amapola MC 1992

ALBATROSS 1AVersion: 1987 Lång version
(Long version)

Albatros

AMAPOLA  1Version: 1962Hully Gully

AMAZING GRACE 1987

BLUE BAYOU 1987

DR ZJIVAGO THEME 1AVersion: 1987 Lång version
(Long version)

Lara's Theme

GREENSLEEVES 1987

I CAN'T STOP LOVING YOU 2Version: 1987

I'D LOVE YOU TO WANT ME 1987

LA PALOMA 1987

LOVE ME TENDER 1987

MEDLEY (Scarborough Fair - Sound 
Of Silence - Mrs Robinson)

1987

MONA LISA 1987

PINK PANTHER THEME 1987The Pink Panther Theme, The Pink 
Panther

SEALED WITH A KISS 1987

THE ENTERTAINER 1987

THEME FROM "LOVE STORY" 1987Love Story

########



MFP (Music For Pleasure) EMI

Nummer (number) Titel (title) Typ (type) Utg (rel)

2 M 234-97.576 ####The Spotnicks - Instrumental MC 1976

ANNA 1Version: 1963

BACH GOES TO SEA 1963Bach Sale Al Mare, Sailor's Hornpipe, 
Bach Va Al Mar

CAPE KENNEDY 1Version: 1964Cabo Kennedy, Capa Kennedy, Cap 
Kennedy

DRINA 1Version: 1963Dorina, Mars Na Drina Drina Marschen

HANG ON 1Version: 1963

IN THE MOOD 1Version: 1965De Buen Humor, De Buen Lunos

SPACE PARTY 1963Party En El Espacio, Fiesta Especial

SPACE SHIP RENDEZ-VOUS 1963The Outlaws, Cita En Una Nave 
Especial

SPACE WALK 1Version: 1965Pasedo Especial

TIJUANA JAIL 1963The Tijuano Jail, Carcel De Tijuana

VALENTINA 1AVersion: 1963Save The Last Dance (...For Me)

WALK RIGHT IN 1965Camina Derechito, Adelante

########



4 M 326-97.576 ####

The Spotnicks + andra artister/other artists

The Spotnicks - Instrumental STEREO8 1976

ANNA 1Version: 1963

BACH GOES TO SEA 1963Bach Sale Al Mare, Sailor's Hornpipe, 
Bach Va Al Mar

CAPE KENNEDY 1Version: 1964Cabo Kennedy, Capa Kennedy, Cap 
Kennedy

DRINA 1Version: 1963Dorina, Mars Na Drina Drina Marschen

HANG ON 1Version: 1963

IN THE MOOD 1Version: 1965De Buen Humor, De Buen Lunos

SPACE PARTY 1963Party En El Espacio, Fiesta Especial

SPACE SHIP RENDEZ-VOUS 1963The Outlaws, Cita En Una Nave 
Especial

SPACE WALK 1Version: 1965Pasedo Especial

TIJUANA JAIL 1963The Tijuano Jail, Carcel De Tijuana

VALENTINA 1AVersion: 1963Save The Last Dance (...For Me)

WALK RIGHT IN 1965Camina Derechito, Adelante

########



Polydor

Nummer (number) Titel (title) Typ (type) Utg (rel)

--- ####The Best Of The Spotnicks STEREO8 1973

AMAPOLA  1Version: 1962Hully Gully

DARK EYES 1962Ojos Negros, Black Eyes

GALLOPING GUITARS 1AVersion: 1961Galloping Guitar

GHOSTRIDERS IN THE SKY 1Version: 1960Geister Reiter, Ghost Riders In The Sky

IN THE MOOD 1Version: 1965De Buen Humor, De Buen Lunos

JOEY'S SONG 1963Joye's Song

JOHNNY GUITAR 1AVersion: 1962Johny Guitar

LA ROSITA 1Version: 1963

ORANGE BLOSSOM SPECIAL 1AVersion: 1961Capullo De Naranja, Orange Blossom

SPACE PARTY 1963Party En El Espacio, Fiesta Especial

THE ROCKET MAN 1Version: 1961Rocket Man, Locket Man

THE SPOTNICKS THEME 2AVersion: 1962Spotnicks, The Spotnicks

########



3201 110 ####The Atomic Spotnicks MC 1975

DRINA 1Version: 1963Dorina, Mars Na Drina Drina Marschen

GHOSTRIDERS IN THE SKY 1Version: 1960Geister Reiter, Ghost Riders In The Sky

LAST DATE 1Version: 1963

MEXICAN WHISTLER 1971

NORWEGIAN WOOD 1971

SPACE CREATURES 1963Space Creature

SPACE PARTY 1963Party En El Espacio, Fiesta Especial

SPACE SHIP RENDEZ-VOUS 1963The Outlaws, Cita En Una Nave 
Especial

SPACE WALK 1Version: 1965Pasedo Especial

THE ROCKET MAN 1Version: 1961Rocket Man, Locket Man

THE SPOTNICKS THEME 2AVersion: 1962Spotnicks, The Spotnicks

YOU AIN'T GOING NOWHERE 1971

########

Surprise

Nummer (number) Titel (title) Typ (type) Utg (rel)

JTU K 7 11 ####Spotlight On The Spotnicks MC 1977

ENDLESS WALK 1961Hully Gully

GALLOPING GUITARS 1AVersion: 1961Galloping Guitar

GHOSTRIDERS IN THE SKY 1Version: 1960Geister Reiter, Ghost Riders In The Sky

HOME ON THE RANGE 1960

OL' MAN RIVER 1Version: 1960

ORANGE BLOSSOM SPECIAL 1AVersion: 1961Capullo De Naranja, Orange Blossom

SWING LOW SWEET CHARIOT 1960

THE OLD SPINNING WHEEL 1Version: 1960Das Alte Spinnrad, Old Spinning 
Wheel, The Old Spinning Wheels

THE ROCKET MAN 1Version: 1961Rocket Man, Locket Man

THE SPOTNICKS THEME 1Version: 1961The Spotnick Theme, Spotnicks Theme

########


